PubID: 22140s
2
Process Measurement & Control
Specifications
Unless otherwise indicated, specifications are for all model
80xx and 86xx turbine meters.
Linearity............................ ±1.0% of reading over flow range
(±0.5% available)

12
12
Ordering Information
When ordering, specify the following:
• Meter Size
• Body Material
• End Fittings
• Rotor Material
• Bearing Material
• All Other Wetted Parts Material
• Line Temperature
• Line Pressure
• Flow rate(s)
• Viscosity
• Specific Gravity
• Fluid
• Electrical Connection
srebmuNtraPseireS0008
reteM
noitcennoCdnE
TPN FFISNA#051
48x8 A2000-4808 A3000-4808
68x8 A6100-6808 A7100-6808
10x8 A6100-1008 A7100-1008
32x8 A6100-3208 A7100-3208
20x8 A6100-2008 A7100-2008
30x8 A6100-3008 A7100-3008
40x8 A6100-4008 A7100-4008